General Information

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 523537, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

523537

Name of the company

APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 523537, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares | partly paid- | number of partly paid-
up shares | up shares

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total | As a percentage of total number of
outstanding | number of outstanding | shares of the company, assuming full
securities | convertible securities conversion of the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

ID . i
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants | 21611360
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 523537, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shareholders

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

Asa
percentage

(M |an () )

v)

(v

(v

(Vi)

(IX)=
(VI/(1IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

(1

Individuals or Hindu

undivided family 12

(a) 9393033

9393033

43.46

43.46

675000

7.19

Central government or
State government(s)

(b)

(c) 4363000

Bodies corporate 5

4363000

20.19

20.19

Financial institutions or

@ banks

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other

© (specify)

Total Others

—n

Sub Total (A) (1) [ 17 13756033

13756033

63.65

63.65

675000

4.91

)

Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(a)

(b) | Bodies corporate

Institutions

(o)

(d)

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other

©) | (specity)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)
(1)+(A)(2)

13756033

13756033

63.65

63.65

675000

4.91

(B) | Public Shareholding

Institutions

(1)

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI 1 6416

6416

0.03

0.03

(b) Financial institutions or >

banks [==C

1000

0.01

0.01

Central government or
State government(s)

(c)

(d) [ Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

Foreign institutional
investors

()

Foreign venture capital
investors

(9)




(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
. of
(e Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

w

7666

7416

0.04

0.04

)

Non-Institutions

(a

Bodies corporate

144

620777

599692

2.87

2.87

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

10892

5449616

3592899

25.22

25.22

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

1231283

1231283

5.7

5.7

(c)

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

55

173361

173361

0.8

0.8

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

HUF

133

368977

368977

1.71

1.71

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
3

3647

3647

0.02

0.02

Total Others

196

545985

545985

258

2.53

Sub-total (B) (2)

11243

7847661

5969859

36.31

36.31

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

11246

7855327

5977275

36.35

36.35

TOTAL (A)+(B)

11263

21611360

19733308

100

100

675000

3.12

(©)

Shares held by custodians and against whi

ch depository receipts have been issued

(1)

Promoter and promoter
group

(2

Public

Total Shares held by
Custodians (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

11263

21611360

19733308

100

675000

3.12




() (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons
belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 523537, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Tota
shar
(inch
unde
Convertible | shar
Warrants -
securities |assu
Asa held as a
Asa ercentage ercentage as L]
Number p 9 Number p 9 Number of | percentage |conv
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total "
Name of the |PAN of of the Asa of convertible | of total of
of grand - number of total (A) + numbers L.
shareholder | Promoter shares percentage warrants securities | numbers of | warr
total (A) + [shares (B) + (C) of of .
held held held convertible |and
(B) + (C) clause (1) warrants -
securities |conv
(a) of the
of same secu
same class
class asa
perc
of di
shar
capil
(U] () (a) (1) v V) (= (D@ (vin) | (Vi) (1X) (X) (X1) (X)
(V)/(lmy*100
FARIDABAD
1 [PAPER MILLS [AAACF3591N |2770000 (12.82 12.8:
LIMITED
RAJGARHIA
LEASING
2 AND AABCR2971B (1130000 |5.23 5.23
FINANCE ’ '
SERVICES
PVTLTD
RKR
3 FOUNDATION AAATR8307F | 50000 0.23 0.23
ESSVEE
4 |[FISCALPVT |[AAACE7776L 97500 0.45 0.45
LTD
SANJAY
5 RAJGARHIA AAAHS5538M | 100000 |0.46 0.46
ASHWIN
6 MITTAL AAFPMB8895E | 25413 0.12 0.12
RAJENDRA
7 KUMAR AAFPR1065H | 675000 3.12 675000 100 3.12 3.12
RAJGARHIA
ROVO
8 |[MARKETING [AAACR1019D (315500 |1.46 1.46
PRIVATE LTD
ANISHA
9 MITTAL AFLPMO0362H | 398770 |1.85 1.85
SHRI GOPAL
10 RAJGARHIA ACQPR3404D (573850 |2.66 2.66
JAYATI
11 RAJGARHIA AARPRO0438A | 140000 |0.65 0.65
AJAY |
12 RAJGARHIA AFXPR7935M (2250000 |10.41 10.4
PRABHA
13 RAJGARHIA ADGPR8049F | 1600000 |7.4 7.4




RAJENDRA

14 |KUMAR AAFPR1065H | 3175000 |14.69 14.6¢
RAJGARHIA
ADITI

15 RAJGARHIA AHKPR1691R (150000 |0.69 0.69
SANJAY

16 RAJGARHIA ADHPR8997F (175000 |0.81 0.81
POOJA

17 RAJGARHIA AADPR1198P | 130000 |0.6 0.6

Total 13756033 | 63.65 675000 4.91 3.12 63.6¢




(1) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons
belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 523537, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Shares as Convertible | shares
Warrants L .
percentage of securities [ assuming
held as a
total number T as full
Number | of shares {i.e, | Number zf total 9 Number of | percentage | conversion
Name of the | PAN of of the | Grand Total of numbers convertible | of total of
shareholder | Shareholder | shares |(A) + (B) + (C) | warrants of securities | numbers of [ warrants
held indicated in held held convertible | and
warrants . .
statement at of the securities | convertible
para (1) (a) of same securities)
same class
above} class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
m | () (a) (W)} ) (v) (\D} (@) (vi) | (vim) (1X)
SASMAL
1 MARCOM 250000 (1.16 1.16
PVT. LTD.
2 :ANGEETHA 264490 |1.22 1.22
Total 514490 (2.38 2.38
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